Auto Connectors
Milspectool
DT/DTM/DTP
DT DTP DTM
Deutsch’s rugged all-metal bodies and corrosion resistant
thermoplastic shells are manufactured from high quality
materials selected for their ability to withstand years of
environmental exposure.

Operating Temperature : -55  °C to 125°C
DT 04 - 08 P A -
Part Numbering System
Special Modifications :
blank - no modification.
C015 -  Reduced diameter seal (E Seal).
E005  - Receptacle with protective end cap. Black.
E008 - Shrink boot adaptor.
EP06  - Plug with enhanced seal retention and end cap.
EP08  - Plug with enhanced seal retention and end cap. Black.
L012 - Flange mount.
P012  - Enhanced seal retention.
Series Pre fix :
DT Series - DT
Pins - P
Sockets - S
Contact Type
Keying Option is only
available with 08 and
12 cavity housings.
Number of
Cavities
2
3
4
6
08
12
•  Industry proven, for Auto/Truck/Motorsport.
•  Environmentally sealed.
•  2, 3 , 4, 6, 8 and 12 cavity arrangements.
•  Mu ltiple housing options available.
•  Rectangular, thermoplastic housing.
•  Latched mating.
•  We dgelocks assure contact alignment
and retention.
•  Accepts size 16 contacts, each with 13A
continuous capacity.
•  Available in ‘Grab Kits’ in Solid Green Band,
Solid - Gold plated, and F-Crimp contact
options.
•  CAT-Spec kit option.
•  Each Grab Kit contains all components
required to make both sides of a connection.
Keying Options :
blank - no keying
A - Grey housing
B - Black housing
C - Green housing
D - Brown housing
Connector Style :
06Plug -
04Receptacle -
E0
Special Modi cations
For details on contacts & more options see page for contact.
Deutsch - DT Series
2 x size 16 3 x size 16 4 x size 16 6 x size 16 8 x size 16
A, B, C, D
12  x size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0 X-2X DT0 X-3X DT0 X-4X DT0 X-6X DT0 X-08 XX DT0 X-12 XX
DT Series - Popular Components
Circuits
Receptacle Components Plug Components
Housing Wedge Size 16 Pin - Nickel Circuits Housing Wedge Size 16 Socket - Nickel
2 DT04 -2 P W 2P 04 60 -202 -16141 2 DT06 -2 S W 2S 04 62- 201 -16141
3 DT04 -3 P W 3P
AWG16-20 / 0.5-1.0mm 2
3 DT06 -3 S W 3 S
AWG16-20 / 0.5-1.0mm 2
4 DT04 -4 P W 4 P Green Band 4 DT06 -4 S W 4 S Green Band
0460 - 215 -16141 0462 - 209 -16141

Deutsch - DTM Series
DTM 06  - 12  S A - E007
Part Numbering System
Special Modifications :
blank - no modification.
E007  - Shrink boot adaptor.
Series Prefix :
DTM Series - DTM
Pins - P
Sockets - S
Contact Type
Keying Options :
blank - no keying
A - Grey housing
B - Black housing
C - Green housing
D - Brown housing
Number of
Cavities
2
3
4
6
08
12
Keying Option is only
available with 08 and 12
cavity housings.
Housing : Thermoplastic
Seal : Silicon Rubber
Wedgelocks : Thermoplastic
Contact Size : 20
Contact Rating : 7.5A @ 125°C
Shock : 50G
Vibration : 20G rms 10 - 2000Hz
Operating Temperature : -55  °C to 125°C
•  Industry proven, for Auto/Truck/Motorsport..
•  Environmentally sealed.
•  2, 3, 4, 6, 8 and 12 cavity arrangements.
•  Rectangular, thermoplastic design.
•  Latched mating.
•  We dgelocks assure contact alignment
and retention.
•  Accepts size 20 contacts, each with 7.5 A
continuous capacity.
•  Available in ‘Grab Kits’ in Solid, and Solid -
Gold plated contact options.
•  Each Grab Kit contains all components
required to make both sides of a connection.
Special Modi fications
E007
Adapted to securely accept
shrink tubing.
DTM04-2P-E007
Connector Style :
04
Plug - 06
Receptacle -
DTM Series - Popular Components
Circuits
Receptacle Components Plug Components
Housing Wedge Size 20 Pin - Nickel Housing Wedge Size 20 Socket - Nickel
2 DTM 0 4 -2P W M 2P 0460 - 202 - 20141 DTM 06 -2 S W M 2S 0 462 - 201 - 20141
3 DTM 0 4 -3P W M 3P
AWG20 / 0.2-0.5mm 2
DTM 06 -3 S W M 3S
AWG20 / 0.2-0.5mm2
4 DTM 0 4 -4P W M 4 P DTM 06 -4 S W M 4S
6 DTM 0 4 -6P W M 6P DTM 06 -6 S W M 6S
8 DTM 0 4-08 PA W M 8P DTM 06 -08 SA W M 8 S
0413 - 204 - 2005 0413 - 204 - 2005
12 DTM 0 4 -12 PA W M 12 P DTM 06 - 12 SA W M 12 SSealing Blank Sealing Blank
2 x size 20 3 x size 20 4 x size 20 6 x size 20 8 x size 20

to make both sides of a connection.
DTP 04 -  02 P - E003
Part Numbering System
Special Modifications :
blank - no modification.
E003  -  Protective  end cap.
L 012  -  Flange mount.
Series Prefix :
DTP Series - DTP
Pins - P
Sockets - S
Contact Type
Number of
Cavities
2
4
Connector Style :
06Plug -
04Receptacle -
L012
Flange Mount.
DTP04-4P-L012
2 x size 12 4 x size 12
DTP0 X-2X DTP0 X-4X
DTP Series - Wedgelocks
Receptacles Plugs
Cavity 2 4 2 4
Part No. WP 2P WP 4P WP 2S WP 4S
WP2S WP4SWP2P WP4P
Deutsch - DTP Series
DTP Series - Mounting Clips
Part No. Suits Mounting Direction Colour / Material Mounting Hole Ø (mm)
1011- 026 -0205 All DTP Series Straight Grey plastic 5
1027- 003 -1200 All DTP Series Straight Stainless Steel 11
1027- 005 -1200 All DTP Series Straight Stainless Steel 13
1027- 008 -1200 All DTP Series Side Zinc Plated Steel 11
1027-005-1200 1027-008-12001027-003-12001011-026-0205
For details on contacts &
more options pls contact us.
DTP Series - Popular Components
Circuits
Receptacle Components Plug Components
Housing Wedge Size 12 Pin - Nickel Housing Wedge Size 12 Socket - Nickel
2 DTP04 -2 P W P2P 04 60- 204 -12141 DTP06- 2 S W P2S 04 62- 203 -12141
AWG12-14 / 2.0-3.0mm 2 AWG12-14 / 2.0-3.0mm 2
4 DTP04 -4 P W P4 P 114 017 DTP06- 4 S W P4S 114 017
Sealing Blank Sealing Blank
DTP Series - ‘Grab Kits’
Contact Type Size
No. of Cavities Contents:
• Receptacle & wedge
• Plug & wedge
• Contacts - Pin
• Contacts - Socket
2 4
Solid 12 DTP2-1 DTP4-1
Solid - Gold Plated 12 DTP2-4 DTP4-4